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Opis produktu

Serwo silnik AC

CNC SZGH-11120BC

Parametry silnika

Model silnika
Rozmiar
Moc

Silnik servo AC CNC SZGH-11120BC
1,2kW 6Nm 2000rpm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Cena poprzednia

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Moment znamionowy
Moment chwilowy (peak)
Obroty znamionowe
Prad znamionowy
Napiecie znamionowe

Enkoder inkrementalny Tamagawa

Dugosc silnika
Srednica osi
Waga

Dedykowany sterownik

MODEL

LA LB LC LD

SZGH-11120BC
110mm
1200W
6Nm
12Nm
2000r/min
5A

230V
2500ppr

219mm

19mm

8kg

SD2026

LE LF LG LZ S H W

SZGH-

11120BC

219 55 5

12

95 110 130 9 19 215 6

1 859,00 zt
1511,38 zt
2-149,;00-=
Dostepny

24 godziny

LI

40
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2.4 4 Flange 110mm / 130mm Series
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